TMI Expertise
Index
TMI Expertise Page No.
Digital Multimeters 1
Digital Clamp Meters 4
Insulation Testers 7
Insulation Testers & Earth Testers 10
Terms and conditions 12

 RISHABH
i-Young
DMM i-Young FT w/o Backlit w/o
Holster
NA
2,095
MM67-401F000000000
DMM iYoung FT w/o Backlit with
Holster
2,175
General Purpose Multimeters
MM60-410N000000000
RISHABH 410
DMM 410 NT
[3 3/4], 3999 CAT III 3,880
MM60-410F000000000 DMM 410 Fine Tip Probe
MM60-610N000000000
RISHABH 610
DMM 610 NT TRMS
[4], 6000 CAT III 4,190
MM60-610F000000000 DMM 610 Fine Tip Probe TRMS
MM60-612N000000000
RISHABH 612
DMM 612 NT
[4], 6600
CAT IV 5,515
MM60-612F000000000 DMM 612 Fine Tip Probe
MM60-613N000000000
RISHABH 613
DMM 613 NT
CAT III 5,680
MM60-613F000000000 DMM 613 Fine Tip Probe
MM60-615N000000000
RISHABH 615
DMM 615 NT
CAT IV
5,985
MM60-615F000000000 DMM 615 Fine Tip Probe
MM60-616N000000000
RISHABH 616
DMM 616 NT TRMS
9,655
MM60-616F000000000 DMM 616 Fine Tip Probe TRMS
Digital Multimeters
Page 01
$
$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office

$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office
$
Material Code Model No Description Voltage Range
LP
 (INR)
TM05-00000000050MT
Rish HVT
 5kV AC
Rish HVT 50mA 5kV AC
5kV
29,120
TM05-HV000000050MT
Rish HVT 50mA 5kV AC WITH HV
PROBE
34,160
TM05-00000000100MT Rish HVT 100mA 5kV AC 31,360
TM05-HV000000100MT
Rish HVT 100mA 5kV AC WITH HV
PROBE
36,400
TM05-DC000000050MT
Rish HVT
 5kV DC
Rish HVT 50mA 5kV DC 40,320
TM05-DC000000100MT Rish HVT 100mA 5kV DC 43,680
TM05-AC10KV00050MT
Rish HVT
 10kV AC
Rish HVT 50mA 10kV AC
10kV
54,320
TM05-AC10KV00100MT Rish HVT 100mA 10kV AC 55,440
Insulation Testers
Page 09
$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office
$

 (INR)
Digital Earth Testers
DET1-EL00345000000 Earth Lite
2P, 3P Digital Earth Resistance Tester
with kit
20Ω, 200Ω, 2000Ω 15,800
Earth+
2P, 3P, 4P Digital Earth Tester with rechargeable battery and Soil Resistivity
with kit
Insulation Testers & Earth Testers
Page 10
$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office
$
Material Code Model Description LP (INR)
Rishabh Maintenance Tool Kit
TM00-1400000000000 RISH Kit 14E
Kit consisting of Tool Bag, RISH Insu 10, Rishabh 410, RISH Clamp
ES1000 & Accessories
17,060
TM00-2600000000000 RISH Kit 26D
Kit consisting of Tool Bag, RISH Insu 20, Rishabh 616, RISH Clamp
1000A AC/DC & Accessories
32,720
TM00-3600000000000 RISH Kit 36P
Kit consisting of Tool Bag, RISH Mit 30, Rishabh 616, RISH Clamp
Power 1000A AC/DC & Accessories
47,270
Note: Custom tool kits are available based on customer needs and feasibility. Contact our sales office for more details